All dimensions in mm.
148www.harwin.com
2.54m
m
 (.100") Pitch
M20 Connectors
Male Horizontal Single Row PC Tail
	 Horizontal orientation for 90° board-to-board applications.

5.8mm 6.1mm
7.0mm
HOW TO ORDER
Finish
42 Gold + Tin (M20-975)
45 Gold (M20-971, 996)
46 Tin
M20  -  9  XX  XX  XX
Series code
size
71 7.0mm Mating Height
75 5.8mm Mating Height
96 6.1mm Mating Height
No. OF CONTACTS PER ROW
02 to 40